MEHEUHY [18 [2CY'L.] [Intermational]] ¥ Remaote Contral-4000 Side MountMon Power Trim) b
Serial Mbr Flange: OMO55285 Up (]
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
1 M55| MOT S0LD SEPARATE, Housing| 1
2 a7 17062 2| DECAL, [F-N-R] 1
3 M5S| MOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal, 7|1
4 M5S| MOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal, Fi1
5 a4 8507314 2] HARMESS ASSEMBLY 1
f 54 BE311T CABLE TIE, [8.00 Inches) AR
7 19 11023 PLUG 1
a2 281148T04| HAMDLE KIT 1
3 M55 MOT SOLD SEPARATE, Hub, 1|1
10 10 40071 54 SCREW, (M8 = 30) 1
11 12 12038 WASHER 1
12 10 40118107 SCREW, [M5=18) ]
13 10 40056 85 SCREW, (M4 210) 2
14 1691 BRACKET, Lock Bar Support |1
15 10 a7TTRE 10 SCREW, (M4 =210) 1
16 a81138 LOCK B&R. Red 1
17 24 16924 SPRIMG 1
18 281141 1 GRIP 1
19 281146 PLUG 1
20 BE113741 CAP/DECAL ASSEMBLY 1
21 10 40118107 SCREW, M5 =18] 2
22 13 16923 LOCKWASHER, External 2
23 16833) HOLDER. Meutral Lock 1
24 16917 COVER 1
25 10 40116110 SCREW, [ME «110) 3
26 891145| KMOB, Throttle Friction 1
27 12 16896 ‘WASHER 1
28 53 13194| RING, Retaining 1
29 16895 ARM ASSEMBLY. Brake 1
30 23 16875 BEARING 2
Kl 12 16874 ‘WASHER 1
32 13541 PLUG, Male AR
32 13540 CAP, Female AR
K] 11 40138 5 MWUT, [M5) 2
34 54 856994 1) CLIP ASSEMBLY 2
] M5S| MOT S0OLD SEPARATE, Gear SH1
36 23 16868 BEARING 1
a7 12 16870 ‘WASHER 1
] 16873 ROLLER, Cam 1
17602 20 MeC| MOT Crl o CCDADATE i o4 hd




